Team Results

CARACAL CUP - Il KOLO B&H LIGE
Printed juni 23, 2019 at 16:40
Production Division

General Category

TEAM

Points Name
1 2544,2667 MNE PRO
2 2303,9807 BULLET 1
3 2091,3630 CARACAL 1
4 2070,9787 KPS STRIJELAC
5 2031,7745 BULLET 2
6 1970,8291 POINT 1
7 1846,5853 RIS
8 1625,6170 CARACAL 2
9 1574,0241 DELTA

COMPETITOR

Points

865.4548
840,1954
838.6165

780,1200
774.,5606
749,3001

730,5968
721.6815
639.0847

778.5010
656.4706
636.0071

680.7466
680.2069
670.8210

707.1068
674.5804
589.1419

719,4628
635,3863
491,7362

645,3363
564.4645
415.8162

740,3063
4241657
409,5521

Name

VujoSevi¢, Sasa
JanjuSevic¢, Milorad
Madzar, Milan

Gadzo, Benjamin
Agetovi¢, Amar
Bukva, Mustafa
Ali¢, Adi

Casar, Boris

Rizvan, Semin
Kaljanac, Haris
lviGevié, Zeljko

Majstorovi¢, Davor
Sari¢, Goran
Peri¢, Igor

Kraljevi¢, Slaven
Karisik, Nermin
Cehi¢, Jakub
Daut, Dzevad

Bugarin, Darko
Klico, Amer
Jazi¢, Ammar
Miladin, Avdo

Budimir, Zeljko
Vukeli¢, Milan
Jankovi¢, Goran
Telebakovi¢, Nemanja

Brki¢, Ahmed
Rasljanin, Jasmin
Preljevi¢, Ernad
Dzinovi¢, Almir

Delibegovi¢, Damir
Pipa, Dzenan
Tanovi¢, Emir
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Production Division

General Category

TEAM

Points Name
10 1547,5342 711
11 1357,3798 4Tactic
12 1217,1431 POINT 2
13 1145,9546 POINT 3
14 982,7814 SHOT
15 585,2598 ANTIVARI
16 472,7599 BULLET 3

COMPETITOR

Points

565.5221
535.,5902
446.4219

571.6608
397.9385
387.7805

471,3004
376.8293
369.0134

468.4958
352.3055
325.1533

443,2649
317.7807
221,7358
585,2598

472,7599

Name

Dzani¢, Enis
Poturovi¢, Jasmin
Sadikovic, Eldin
Dedi¢, Enes

Hasanovi¢, Sead
Celovi¢, Nermin
Delali¢, Kenan

Smajovi¢, Senad
Lorenzet, Alessandro
Kazazi¢, Edin
Lacevi¢, Sakib

Osmankadic¢, Dino
Matthias, Joerns
Osmanagi¢ Klico, Selma
Glibanovi¢, Selma

Isakovi¢, Saudin
Filipovi¢, Mensur
Ali¢, Mahdi

Masanovié, Branislav

Hodzi¢, Haris
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Standard Division

General Category

TEAM
Points Name
1 1989,4547 POINT
2 1541,3825 TARGET

COMPETITOR

Points

733.9104
660,5940
594,9503

842.0725
699.3100

Name

Klico, Mirza
Camdzié, Omer
Dzinovi¢, Dzevad

Delin, Mladen
Pulaomerovié, Edin
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